
FRESH BREWS

Espresso 

Espresso Double 

Café Macchiato 
60ml espresso, topped with a dash of milk foam

Americano | Long Black 

Cortado 
60ml espresso with 60ml steamed milk

Cappuccino 

Café Latté | Flat White 

Spanish Latté
contains sweetened condensed milk

Café Mocha
made with oat milk 

220

250

250

325

325

375

375

375

375
400

HOT CHOCOLATE

Classic Hot Chocolate 

Peanut Praline Hot Chocolate 

Caramel Sea salt 
white chocolate

Citrus Cold Chocolate 
cold chocolate with orange zest

350

375

375

350

TEA SELECTION

Earl Grey | Assam Black | Darjeeling Black | English Breakfast

Chamomile | Peppermint | Geisha Green Tea 

Kadak Masala

Kashmiri Kahwa 
green tea potlum with sa�ron, aromatic spices, rose petals & almonds

250

250

275

275

All prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. We do not encourage individual gratuities and instead levy a
discretionary 7.5% service charge, distributed equally to team members monthly. Should you not wish to pay the

discretionary service charge, please inform your server while asking for your bill. Your invoice will be
presented without the discretionary service charge.



COLD DELIGHTS

Classic Iced Tea | Peach Iced Tea 

Peppermint Iced Tea

Iced Americano

Iced Latté

Classic Cold Co�ee 

Spiced Blueberry & Plum 

Geisha Peach Iced Tea 

Cherry Iced Tea

Tropical Spice
Mango, pineapple, cranberry

Espresso Tonic
Classic

Cherry

Blueberry 

275

275

275

275

300

400
400

350

375

375

375

300

All prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. We do not encourage individual gratuities and instead levy a
discretionary 7.5% service charge, distributed equally to team members monthly. Should you not wish to pay the

discretionary service charge, please inform your server while asking for your bill. Your invoice will be
presented without the discretionary service charge.

FRESH JUICES & SHAKES

Seasonal Fresh Juices
Watermelon | Pineapple | Orange 

Dark Chocolate Shake 

Peach, Chia and Cherry Shake 

Watermelon, Lychee and Coconut Smoothie

Berry Smoothie

Classic Vanilla Shake

250

350

350

350

350

300



WHITE By Glass By Bottle

Dr. Loosen - Riesling, Germany

Castillo Banfi Le Rime Toscana - Pinot Grigio &
Chardonnay, Italy

D’Arenberg The Broken Fishplate - Sauvignon Blanc
Australia

Penfolds Konunga Hill – Chardonnay
First Vintage 1991, Australia

Bodega Norton Colleción – Sauvignon Blanc,
Argentina

4000

4500

800

900

60001200

4500900

4500900

Our standard measure for wine by glass is 150 ml.
All prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. We do not encourage individual gratuities and instead levy a

discretionary 7.5% service charge, distributed equally to team members monthly. Should you not wish to pay the
discretionary service charge, please inform your server while asking for your bill. Your invoice will be presented

without the discretionary service charge.

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Watermelon Sparkle
Chandon Rosé, fresh watermelon, mint

Vanilla Sparkle
Chandon Brut, plum jam, sour cherry

Spiced Mango Rosé
Chandon Rosé, mango, cranberry

Bloody Mimosa
Chandon Brut, sour cherries, honey, vanilla

Tropical Sangrias
Red / White / Co�ee

900

900

900

900

750

WINE SELECTION

SPARKLING By Glass By Bottle

Chandon Brut

Chandon Rosé

3750

3750

750

750



WATER & AEREATED BEVERAGES

Mineral water (750 ml)

Perrier (330 ml )

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Red Bull

Gingerale

Tonic Water

190

225

150

150

150

150

180

180

150

RED By Glass By Bottle

Cosecha De Naltahua - Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Castello Banfi Col di Sasso - Sangiovese and
Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy

Bodega Norton Colleción – Merlot, Argentina

Baron Philippe de Rothchild Cadet d’OC – Pinot Noir
France

3500750

4500900

50001000

4500900

Our standard measure for wine by glass is 150 ml.
All prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. We do not encourage individual gratuities and instead levy a

discretionary 7.5% service charge, distributed equally to team members monthly. Should you not wish to pay the
discretionary service charge, please inform your server while asking for your bill. Your invoice will be presented

without the discretionary service charge.

BEERS

Budweiser

Kingfisher Ultra

Hoegaarden

Corona

400

400

600

600


