

## FRESH BREWS

Espresso	220
Espresso Double	250
Café Macchiato 60ml espresso, topped with a dash of milk foam	250
Americano   Long Black	325
<b>Cortado</b> 60ml espresso with 60ml steamed milk	325
Cappuccino	375
Café Latté   Flat White	375
Spanish Latté contains sweetened condensed milk	375
<b>Café Mocha</b> made with oat milk	375 400
HOT CHOCOLATE	
Classic Hot Chocolate	350
Peanut Praline Hot Chocolate	375
Caramel Sea salt white chocolate	375
Citrus Cold Chocolate cold chocolate with orange zest	350
TEA SELECTION	
Earl Grey   Assam Black   Darjeeling Black   English Breakfast	250
Chamomile   Peppermint   Geisha Green Tea	250
Kadak Masala	275
<b>Kashmiri Kahwa</b> green tea potlum with saffron, aromatic spices, rose petals & almonds	275



## **COLD DELIGHTS**

Classic Iced Tea   Peach Iced Tea	275
Peppermint Iced Tea	275
lced Americano	300
lced Latté	350
Classic Cold Coffee	375
Spiced Blueberry & Plum	300
Geisha Peach Iced Tea	275
Cherry Iced Tea	275
<b>Tropical Spice</b> Mango, pineapple, cranberry	375
Espresso Tonic Classic Cherry Blueberry	375 400 400
FRESH JUICES & SHAKES	
Seasonal Fresh Juices Watermelon   Pineapple   Orange	250
Dark Chocolate Shake	350
Peach, Chia and Cherry Shake	350
Watermelon, Lychee and Coconut Smoothie	300
Berry Smoothie	350
Classic Vanilla Shake	350



## SPARKLING COCKTAILS

<b>Watermelon Sparkle</b> Chandon Rosé, fresh watermelon, mint	900
<b>Vanilla Sparkle</b> Chandon Brut, plum jam, sour cherry	900
<b>Spiced Mango Rosé</b> Chandon Rosé, mango, cranberry	900
Bloody Mimosa Chandon Brut, sour cherries, honey, vanilla	900
<b>Tropical Sangrias</b> Red / White / Coffee	750

## WINE SELECTION

SPARKLING

SPARKLING	Dy Gluss	Dy DUIIIE
Chandon Brut	750	3750
Chandon Rosé	750	3750
WHITE	By Glass	By Bottle
Dr. Loosen - Riesling, Germany	800	4000
Castillo Banfi Le Rime Toscana - Pinot Grigio & Chardonnay, Italy	900	4500
D'Arenberg The Broken Fishplate - Sauvignon Blanc Australia	1200	6000
Penfolds Konunga Hill – Chardonnay First Vintage 1991, Australia	900	4500
Bodega Norton Colleción – Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina	900	4500

Ry Glass Ry Rottle



RED	By Glass	By Bottle
Cosecha De Naltahua - Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	750	3500
Castello Banfi Col di Sasso - Sangiovese and Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy	900	4500
Bodega Norton Colleción – Merlot, Argentina	1000	5000
Baron Philippe de Rothchild Cadet d'OC – Pinot Noir France	900	4500
BEERS		
Budweiser		400
Kingfisher Ultra		400
Hoegaarden		600
Corona		600
WATER & AEREATED BEVERAGES		
Mineral water (750 ml)		190
Perrier (330 ml)		225
Coke		150
Coke Zero		150
Diet Coke		150
Sprite		150
Red Bull		180
Gingerale		180
Tonic Water		150